T2

Autodromo Riccardo Paletti 2.375m.
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No COMPETITOR/DRIVER NAT

JENZER MOTORSPO CH
(NIEDERHAUSER Patric)

CRAM COMPETITIO ITA
(GILARDONI Kevin)

JENZER MOTORSPO CH
(CHEEVER Edward)

PREMA JUNIOR SR ITA
(AGOSTINI Riccardo)

IAQUINTA S. ITA
(IAQUINTA Simone)

JENZER MOTORSPO CH
(AMBERG Zoel)

TP FORMULA SRL ITA
(BACCI Edoardo)

BVM SRL ITA
(HECHE Micheal)

BVM SRL ITA
(MAISANO Brandon)

JENZER MOTORSPO CH
(ZIMIN Maxim)

R.P. MOTORSPORT ITA
(COLOMBO Stefano)

J.D. MOTORSPORT ITA
(MARCIELLO Raffele)

TOMCAT RACING S ITA
(VICKY Piria)

DURANGO ENGINEE ITA
(DAVENIA Matteo)

PREMA JUNIOR SR ITA
(ZHANG ZHI Qiiang)

BMV SRL ITA
(MOSCATO Marco)

TP FORMULA SRL ITA
(BRUGIOTTI Mattia)

SCHIRO' G. ITA
(SCHIRO' Niccolo)

PREMA JUNIOR SR ITA
(CUNIL Jordi)

TORSELLINI F. ITA
(TORSELLINI Mirko)

AGUILAR E. CRI
(VERA TORRES Ricardo)

WILER PIMENTEL BRA
(WILER PIMENTEL Francisco)

LUCIANI M. ITA
(LUCIANI Mirko)

TALONI S. ITA
(TALONI Simone)

MERILLO M. ITA
(MERILLO Mirko)

LEONARDI M. ITA
(CURIA Robert)

BELLISARI E. ITA
(TORTA Matteo)

DEFENDI G.C. ITA
(DEFENDI Luca)

BONAMICO F. ITA
(SPAVONE Antonio)

FEFFER J.Z. BRA

87

(FEFFER Josef (Zeca))

TEAM CAR

JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
CRAM COMPETITION  TATUUS FA 010 FPT
JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
PREMA JUNIOR TATUUS FA 010 FPT
ARM COMPETITION TATUUS FA 010 FPT

JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT

TP FORMULA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
BVM TATUUS FA 010 FPT
BVM TATUUS FA 010 FPT

JENZER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
R.P. MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
J.D. MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
TOMCAT RACING TATUUS FA 010 FPT
DURANGO ENGINEERIN TATUUS FA 010 FPT
PREMA JUNIOR TATUUS FA 010 FPT
BVM TATUUS FA 010 FPT
TP FORMULA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
EMMEBI MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
PREMA JUNIOR TATUUS FA 010 FPT
MG MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT
SC. COSTA RICA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
SC. VICTORIA TATUUS FA 010 FPT
B.V.E. RACING TEAM  TATUUS FA 010 FPT
WINNER MOTORSPORT TATUUS FA 010 FPT

CRAM COMPETITION  TATUUS FA 010 FPT

EUROPA CORSE TATUUS FA 010 FPT
LINE RACE TATUUS FA 010 FPT
UBOLDI CORSE TATUUS FA 010 FPT

SC. VICTORIA TATUUS FA 010 FPT

DIEGI MOTORSPORT  TATUUS FA 010 FPT

GR CL

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

CIFA

TNFA

TIME
1'05.262

1'05.367
1'05.402
1'05.430
1'05.439
1'05.602
1'05.616
1'05.628
1'05.699
1'05.743
1'05.748
1'05.851
1'05.986
1'06.114
1'06.199
1'06.265
1'06.358
1'06.359
1'06.369
1'06.388
1'06.395
1'06.471
1'06.573
1'06.820
1'07.057
1'07.127
1'07.182
1'07.382
1'07.495
1'08.191

GAP LAP/TOT AVG

0.105

0.140

0.168

0.177

0.340

0.354

0.366

0.437

0.481

0.486

0.589

0.724

0.852

0.937

1.003

1.096

1.097

1.107

1.126

1.133

1.209

1.311

1.558

1.795

1.865

1.920

2.120

2.233

2.929

22/52

32/55

28/56

13/58

16/58

27/56

27145

53/68

47162

22/54

44/62

17/32

70/71

38/54

21/53

59/65

49/60

29/42

30/30

31/50

35/69

28/57

41/64

40/52

31/50

23/66

72/80

14/17

33/36

38/62

131.010

130.799

130.729

130.674

130.656

130.331

130.303

130.279

130.138

130.051

130.041

129.838

129.572

129.322

129.156

129.027

128.846

128.844

128.825

128.788

128.774

128.627

128.430

127.955

127.503

127.370

127.266

126.888

126.676

125.383

2nd B.L.

1'05.303

1'05.431

1'05.452

1'05.548

1'05.476

1'05.688

1'05.665

1'05.841

1'05.754

1'05.801

1'05.758

1'05.946

1'06.126

1'06.303

1'06.309

1'06.400

1'06.548

1'06.399

1'06.402

1'06.528

1'06.528

1'06.480

1'06.685

1'06.862

1'07.071

1'07.201

1'07.195

1'07.604

1'07.550

1'08.484
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POS No COMPETITOR/DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR GR CL TIME GAP LAP/TOT AVG 2nd B.L.

Esposta ore:

I DSC: Rapi Andrea

START () END( )
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